
American
Indian or
Alaskan
Native

Asian
Black or
African
American

Hispanic

Native
Hawaiian
and Other
Pacific
Islander

No
Response
to Question

Non-
Resident
Alien

Two or
more races White Grand

Total

Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 4,210

151
570
77
517
368
500
1,004
1,023

3,554
121
496
59
432
321
441
802
882

91
7
8
4
10
7
11
26
18

45
1
4
1
6

2
16
15

37
1
4
1
2
5
3
14
7

4

1

1

2

208
8
26
7
22
19
22
51
53

202
11
22
2
37
13
12
77
28

56
1
8
3
7
1
7
16
13

13
1
1

1
2
1
2
5
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